
Virginia
markets

Virginia
Auction Summary

Aug. 29-Sept. 4
Report aapplledby VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle AuctionReceipts: 4,413.

Steadyto 3.00 lower.
South& Southwest Va.

Aug. iMcpt. 4
Report suppliedbyVDA

STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.
58.00-69.50, 500-700 lbs. 54.50-65.00,
700-1000 lbs. 54.00-67.50. Large 1

300-500 lbs. 60.50,500-700 lbs. 58.50
61.00. Small 1 300-500 lbs. 52.00
63.25,500-700 lbs. 53.5059.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 46.0056.50, 500700 lbs. 47.00
54.00,700900 lbs. 44.0050.00. Large
1300500 lbs. 52.0054.50,500700 lbs.
50.25,700900 lbs. 51.00. Small 1300
500 lbs. 44.0050.00.

Northern Va. Auction Summary
Aug. 29-Sept 4

Report supplied by VDA
STEERS

r WOOD SHAVMGS ft 1
SAW DUST MIX

Excellent Dairy Bedding
Trailer Load Quantities
Delivered
Reasonably Priced
Continuous Year Round Supply

Call For Price
717-653-1085

i Martin Grain |
| Mount Joy, PA f >

Medium 1 300500 lbs.

61.5072.00, 500700 lbs. 51.5061.75,
7001000 lbs. 45.0056.00. Large 1
300500 lbs. 68.0080.00, 500700 lbs.
51.0060.00. 7001000 lbs. 50.0057.50.
Small 1300500 lbs. 51.5061.75,500
700 lbs. 46.5055.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 45.0057.00, 500700 lbs. 45.00
55.00. 700900 lbs. 46.0051.50. Large
1300500 lbs. 47.5054.00,500700 lbs.
47.0054.00. Small 1 300500 lbs.
43.0050.00. 500700 lbs. 40.0049.00.

TOP PRICES
FOR DOWN, CRIPPLED

AND AS IS
COWS, BULLS & STEERS

The Best Judge Of
Your Forage Quality

Can't Be Bought

You ALREADY OWN HER

This Next Best Judge
Is US

Our VERDICT (Results)
ARE AVAILABLE IN 24 HOURS

OR LESS GUARANTEED!

JKGRI
f^NALYSISJNC^

P.O. Box 266
2644Old Philadelphia Pike

Bird-In-Hand, PA 17505
(717) 397-9185

Slaughtered Under
Federal Inspection

Paid On Dressed Weight
Tom Mulvaney

Livestock Trucking
(201)454-4247

HANDLING;
Warren, Hunterdon, Sussex

And Somerset Counties, New Jersey

INPENNA:
Northampton,

Bucks And
Lehigh Counties

ATTENTION FARMERS
The New Way To Market

Your Livestock
* No Commission
* No Yardage
* Cattle & Hogs will be weighed

and paid for immediately

Opening September 11,1985
Kish Valley Buying Station

Corner of S. Walnut St. and Front
Mountain Rd., Belleville, Pa. 17004
We will receiveyour hogs and cattle

every Wednesday as follows:
* Hogs 7 a.m. toll a.m.
* Sows & Boars 7 a.m. to 11 a.m.
* Cattle & Calves 7 a.m. to 3 p.m.

You may call our office on Wednesday
mornings and we will be able to giveyou

the base price for that day.
We will be buying for:

Hatfield Packing Co.
Moyer Packing Co.
Kaplan Inc.

Owner Sherman L. Click
Business Phone: 717-935-5195

Home Phone; 717-248-0960

Livestock market and auction news
Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday,August 28

Report suppliedby Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-

Mostly steady. Choice 50.00-52.00;
Good 46.0049.00; Medium 45.00
down. Heifers- Choice 46.5047.25;
Good 42.0046.00; Medium 41.00
down. Cows- 11.50 lower. High
Yield 36.50-38.00; Average 33.00-

"36.00; Big Middle 30.00-32.00; Fatty
Herf. 29.00-33.00; Shelly 32.00
Down. Fat Bulls- $l.OO lower. Good
45.0047.50; Medium 41.0044.00.
Veal Calves- $2.00 higher. Farm
Bulls $15.00 higher. Choice 73.00-
79.00; Good 65.00-72.00; Medium
55.00- Farm Hfrs. 55.0048.50;
Farm Bulls 85.00-106.00; light
Calves 45.00-53.00; Weak Calves
44.00 Down. Lambs- Few offered.
Med. 58.0052.00.

STOCKER: Steers- 300-550 lbs.
Mostly steady. Choice 60.0053.00;
Good 54.0059.00; Medium 50.00-
53.00; Culls 49.00 down. Steers- 600-
850 lbs. Choice 55.0058.00; Good
50.0054.00; Medium 49.00 down.
Heifers- > (All Weights) Choice
50.00- Good 45.00-49.00;
Medium 40.0044.00. Dairy Cows to
485.00. Springing Heifers to 800.00.
Pigs, Hd. $2.00 lower. 2055 lbs.
22.0051.00; 4050 lbs. 32.0044,50.
Shoats By Lb. 40.00-48.50.
Slaughter Hogs- 220-250 lbs. 40.50-
41.00; 280505 lbs. 35.0059.50. Sows-
-450500 lbs. 33.0056.75; 300400 lbs.
97 VU39 (in

Hatfield top price $44.00.
For Sale Sept 4th, one Purebred

Sulfolk Lamb with papers, and 8 to
10Ewes.

Special next week: 30 head
Hereford Cows- most are under 5
yrs. old. 10 have Calves less than 1
mo. old. 6 due this fall, balance

QUALITY
SOAPSTONE STOVES
With 300% more Heat-UfeTM

than metal stovewalls

2533 Old Phila. Pike, Rt. 340,
Smoketown, Pa

3 MilesEast of Lancaster
T.TIiF 10-8, W&S 10 till 5.

Mon Appt
(717) 397-7539

have weaned their calves and bred
back. Calves are 300-400 lbs. Also 1
Good Hereford Bull about 28 mos.
old (1200) Sire is Dunwalke
Horizon, Dam is Antietam Ad-
vancy. All are in good condition &

quiet. Carpenter help needed. Our
Westminster sale bam burned
down last June &our summerhelp
has gone back to school. We can
use 6 ormore retired carpenters or
anyone who can drive nails & use
an electric saw. We provide the
transportation. Work will last
about 3 weeks. Call 733-8120 for
information. We are in a bind.

Frederick
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Monday,August 28

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: Good run

$l.OO lower. Good 37.50-38.50;
Standard 34.00-37.00; Canners
30.00- Shelly 31.00 down.
Bulls- $l.OO lower. Good 46.00
47.00; Medium 42.0045.00. Steers-
Good & Choice 46.0052.50; Stan-
dard 42.0045.00. Heifers- Good
44.0047.75; Medium 40.0043.00.
Butcher Hogs- $2.00 under last
week. Tops 42.75 ; 210-230 lb. 40.75-
42.75; 240-260 lb. 41.5042.25. Sows-
-300600 lb. 34.0037.25. Veal Calves-
Mostly steady. Good-Choice 65.00
74.00; Standard 56.0054.00; Stocky
& Thin 50.0055.00; Light Calves
45.00- Weak/Rough 44.00
down.

STOCK CATTLE: Good run,
higher prices. Steers- Good 51.00
55.50; Medium 46.00-50.00. Heifers-
Choice 52.00-56.50; Good 46.00
51.00; Medium 40.0045.00. Bulls-
Choice 58.00-63.50; Good 50.00
57.00; Medium 45.00-49.00.
Springing Heifers- to 760.00. Calves
Returning To Farm- Bulls $2.00
higher. Holstein Bulls 85-95 lb.
60.0073.00; 100115 lb. 74.0082.00.
Lambs- $2.00 higher. Choice 64.00
68.50; Good 59.0063.00; Medium
52.0058.00. Pigs & Shoats- $2.00
higher. By the Hd. 4080 lb. 35.00
50.00; 2035 lb. 20.0034.00; By the
Lb. 38.5045.00.

WANTED
We need about 200 used theater

seats for our new sale arena in
Westminster. If you know anyone
with some, give us acall.

We still need skilled carpenters.
PIGSALE RESULTS

US 1:28head 29 lbs. 112.00.
US 1&2: 40 head 3035 lbs. 107.00;

113 head 3037 lbs. 83.0096.00.
US 1:28head41 lbs. 99.50.
US 1&2: 131 head 41-47 lbs. 77.00

93.00; 104 head 51-57 lbs. 89.00
92.50; 45 head 53-59 lbs. 83.0087.50;
85 head 6069 lbs. 74.0085.00; 27
head 71-73 lbs. 71.0072.00.

US 2&3; 29 head 21-33 lbs. 52.00
71.00; 40 head 34 lbs. 90.00; 11 head
39-40 lbs. 74.0077.00.


